12
MAtERIAlS
Housing (draw wire): anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing (encoder): die cast alluminium, UNI EN AC-46100
Wire: stainless steel, non magnetic - UNI EN 4305
ElECtRICAl SPECIFICAtIONS
Power supply: +5Vdc +30Vdc
Output circuit: Universal circuit PP/LD

XX
f
Order code
a MEASURING LENGTH
5000 = 5000 mm
10000 = 10000 mm
b OUTPUT CIRCUIT
H = PP/LD universal circuit
c RESOLUTION
4000 = 0,05 mm
2000 = 0,1 mm
1000 = 0,2 mm
PROG = programmable (0,01 mm max.)
d POWER SUPPLY
4 = +5Vdc +30Vdc
e CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
f CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 meter
L2 = cable output 2 meters (max. length)
M = M12 12 pin plug
M2 = M23 12 pin plug
SFE-10000SFE-5000
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice